The ultimate high bay luminaire
FlexPak
2
Traditional non-LED lighting technologies such as
fluorescents and high intensity discharge lamps
offer relatively low investment costs but the long-
term running and maintenance costs are high.
Are you wasting money

management. Wide and very wide beam optics available.
As Thorn FlexPak.
Ordering guide
RFH - Radio Frequency
HFIX - Electronic, DALI dimmable
CLO - Constant Lumen Output
WB - Wide Beam
VWB - Very Wide Beam
The ultimate high bay luminaire.
FlexPak S FlexPak M FlexPak L
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code
FlexPak Standard
FLEXPAK S LED8000-840 HF CLO RFH WB 8.30 96628794
FLEXPAK S LED8000-840 HF CLO RFH VWB 8.30 96628795
FLEXPAK S LED13000-840 HF CLO RFH WB 8.30 96628798
FLEXPAK S LED13000-840 HF CLO RFH VWB 8.30 96628799
FLEXPAK M LED17000-840 HF CLO RFH WB 9.60 96628802
FLEXPAK M LED17000-840 HF CLO RFH VWB 9.60 96628803
FLEXPAK M LED23000-840 HF CLO RFH WB 9.60 96628806
FLEXPAK M LED23000-840 HF CLO RFH VWB 9.60 96628807
FLEXPAK L LED31500-840 HF CLO RFH WB 11.80 96628810
FLEXPAK L LED31500-840 HF CLO RFH VWB 11.80 96628811
Accessories
FLEXPAK BATTERY PACK E3XR 2.00 96628821
FLEXPAK BATTERY PACK E3R 2.00 96628814
HIGHBAY SENSOR 12m RFH IP65 0.50 96628815
REMOTE CONTROL RFH 0.20 96628816
FLEXPAK / FLEXPAK STIRRUP S (6pcs.) 0.50 96628820
FLEXPAK / FLEXPAK STIRRUP M/L (6pcs.) 0.80 96628822
PR2/ HIGH BAY CH 0.10 96502605
FLEXPAK CHAIN SUSPENSION (SPARE) 0.05 96628823
FLEXPAK CORD SUSPENSION 1000MM 0.07 96628824
FLEXPAK CORD SUSPENSION 2000MM 0.08 96628825
FLEXPAK CORD SUSPENSION 5000MM 0.07 96628826
thornlighting.co.uk/FPAK
Member of the Lighting
Industry Association
ISO 9001:2008
Reg: AT-00005/5
ISO 14001:2004
Reg: AT-00247/2
Manufacturing
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and
specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. The right
is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the
company are supplied subject to the company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
SAP: 96644260   Publication Date: 06/17
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries.
Great Britain
Thorn Lighting Limited
Durhamgate, Spennymoor,
County Durham, DL16 6HL
T +44 138 842 0042
Sales support
T +44 844 855 4810
F +44 844 855 4811
Quotations
T +44 191 301 3036
TCS (After Sales)
T +44 191 301 3939
Technical support
T +44 844 855 4812
F +44 191 301 3107